
ROUTE NO: M 5
PLACE Time (am) PLACE Time (am) PLACE Time (am) PLACE Time (am)

Avadi 6.10 Injambakkam (VGP Krishnan Temple) 6.05 Valluvar Statue 6.25 Panagal Park 6.20
Thirumullaivoyal 6.20 Neelankarai 6.15 Mylapore Tank 6.30 Jeeva Park 6.23
Ambattur OT 6.30 Palavakkam(Govt.School) 6.20 Mandaveli Bus Depot 6.32 Vidhyodhaya School 6.25
Ambattur Estate 6.40 Kottivakkam (RTO) 6.25 Bilroth Hospital (RA Puram) 6.36 Valluvar Kottam 6.27
Golden Flats 6.42 Thiruvanmiyur 6.28 Crown Plaza 6.38 Sekar Emporium 6.30
Vavin 6..50 SRP Tools 6.32 Nandhanam Signal 6.42 Power House 6.33

Tharamani 6.36 Chinnamalai 6.45 Chromepet 7.00
Vijaya Nagar 6.40 Guindy 6.50
Kaiveli 6.45 Sanatorium   (MEPZ) 7.05

PLACE Time (am) Kamakshi Hospital 6.50
Perambur Rly Station 6.05 Eachangadu Signal 6.55
Ayanavaram Noor Hotel 6.20 PLACE Time (am)
ICF 6.25 Anna Nagar West Depot 6.20
Nathamuni 6.30 ROUTE NO: M 5A Thirumangalam 6.24
Collector Nagar 6.40 PLACE Time (am) Koyambedu 6.29

Balaji Hospital 6.45 PLACE Time (am) Ambika Empire 6.33
Pallikaranai (Police Booth) 6.50 Adyar Avain 6.20 Vadapalani Sivan Kovil 6.39
Pallikaranai (Govt School) 6.52 Avvai Home 6.23 Ashok Pillar 6.44
Medavakkam (Govt School) 6.55 Besant Nagar ( Pillaiyar Kovil) 6.30 Pallavaram 7.05
Gowrivakkam 7.00 RBI Qrts. 6.32 Chromepet 7.10

PLACE Time (am) Kamarajapuram 7.05 Adyar Depot Signal 6.35 Hindu Mission Hospital 7.15
K4 Police Station 6.37 Camp Road 7.08 Indiranagar Water Tank 6.38 Perungalathur 7.20
Anna Nagar Roundana 6.39 Air Force 7.15 Adyar Canal 6.40
Shree Mithai (Shanthi Colony) 6.41 Alandur Post Office 6.45
Blue Star (Murugan Stores) 6.42 Alandur Court 6.48
12th Main Road 6.43 Shanthi Bunk 6.50
Thirumangalam 6.45
Maduravoyal (Post Office) 6.53 ROUTE NO: M 6
Maduravoyal Erikkarai 6.55 PLACE Time (am)
Porur Toll Gate 7.00 AVM Studio 6.20

Aavichi School 6.23 PLACE Time (am)
Virugambakkam 6.25 Doveton 6.10
Alwarthiru Nagar 6.26 Ega Theatre 6.20

PLACE Time (am) Kesavardhini 6.30 Pachaiyappa's 6.22
Thiruvottriyur (Beach Rd) 5.50 Valasaravakkam 6.35 MMDA (100Feet Rd) 6.32
Theradi (Beach Rd) 5.55 Lakshmi Nagar 6.37 Vadapalani Sivan Kovil 6.35
Rajakadai (Beach Rd) 6.00 Porur Roundana 6.40 Lakshman Sruthi 6.37
Kalmandapam 6.05 Sakthi Nagar 6.42 Ashok Pillar 6.40
Royapuram 6.10 Ramapuram (MIOT) 6.46 Kasi 6.42
Beach Station 6.15 Butt Road 6.50 Ekkaduthangal 6.45
High Court 6.20 Pallavaram 7.05
LIC 6.30 Hindu Mission Hospital 7.20
Thousand Light 6.35
Teynampet (DMS) 6.40
Nandanam Signal 6.45

INSTRUCTIONS

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE & DENTAL COLLEGE - BUS TIME

ROUTE NO:M 7A

ROUTE NO:M 8

ROUTE NO:M 10 ( STAFF)

ROUTE NO: M 2A

ROUTE NO: M 1 ROUTE NO: M 9

ROUTE NO: M 2

ROUTE NO: M 7

1.BUS FEE -Rs.50,000/-DD IN FAVOUR OF ''SRMIST'' PAYABLE AT CHENNAI.
2.BUS BOOKING WILL BE MADE AFTER OBTAINNING ID CARD (  For First year)
3.SEATS WILL BE ALLOTTED SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
4.BUS FEE ONCE PAID WILL  NOT  BE REFUNDED  / ADJUSTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES
5.CAMPUS ARRIVAL / DEPARTURE TIME @7.50 am / 4.10 pm

ROUTE NO: M 3


	Medical

